
From To From To

5000 1 5000 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

5000 5001 10000 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

45833 10001 55833 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

33333 55834 89166 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

66666 89167 155832 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

321500 155833 477332 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

51500 477333 528832 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

26667 528833 555499 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

2000 555500 557499 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

1000 557500 558499 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

90333 558500 648832 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

2000 648833 650832 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

1000 650833 651832 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

181417 651833 833249 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

1000000 833250 1833249 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-25 Demat

2725328 1833250 4558577 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

1000000 4558578 5558577 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-25 Demat

1194000 5558578 6752577 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

100000 6752578 6852577 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-25 Demat

646664 6852578 7499241 F, L 31-Mar-22 20-Apr-23 Demat

2700000 7499242 10199241 F FREE FREE Demat
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